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Women / XG / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ruby Robinson1303
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.475 9.3508.750 36.600
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Alison Lazaruk1302
Bayshore Elite

8.875 9.000 9.1009.025 36.000
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

Julianna Small1304
Bayshore Elite

8.500 9.100 9.0008.300 34.900
4 2T 6 3T 3T

3T

Paradee Johnson1317
Santa Rosa

8.075 8.775 8.9509.100 34.900
8 6 1 6T 3T

3T

Gabbie Ruiz1313
Cal Sports

8.050 9.100 8.9008.800 34.850
9 2T 3 8 5 

5 

Bethany Sumner1321
Gold Country

8.175 8.450 8.5258.550 33.700
7 8 5 10 6 

6 

Tehya Jennett1308
Cal Sports

8.700 8.200 8.9507.625 33.475
3 9T 9 6T 7 

7 

Siobhan Balmain1305
Cal Sports

7.700 9.050 9.0007.600 33.350
10 4 10 3T 8 

8 

Rachel Hill1307
Cal Sports

8.300 7.650 8.5508.150 32.650
5 11 7 9 9 

9 

Laura Playle1312
Cal Sports

8.225 8.700 9.0006.600 32.525
6 7 11 3T 10 

10 

Katrina Herrlinger1319
Gold Country

7.425 8.200 8.3007.700 31.625
11 9T 8 11 11 

11 


